CD

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

COLORADO

DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

DISTRICT: Elbert 200

PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE
ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE

October 2022 - 2023

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment
July $243,162.19 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $243,162.19
August $243,162.19 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $243,162.19
September $243,162.19 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $243,162.19
October $243,162.19 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $243,162.19
TOTALS : $972,648.76 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Prior Month's
Payment

$0.00

$243,162.19
$243,162.19
$243,162.19

Variance

$ 243,162.19
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total Projected
State Share

$2,917,946.32
$2,917,946.32
$2,917,946.32
$2,917,946.32

Year-to-Date
State Paid

$ 243,162.19
$ 486,324.38
$ 729,486.57
$972,648.76

Run Date: 10/24/2022

Remaining State
Share to be Paid

$2,674,784.13
$2,431,621.94
$ 2,188,459.75
$ 1,945,297.56



