PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE October 2022 - 2023

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Elbert 200

Month	Current Month Funding	Current Month Swap	Current Month Charter Debt	Current Month Audit	Current Month CSI	Current Month Other	Net Month Payment	Prior Month's Payment	Variance	Total Projected State Share	Year-to-Date State Paid	Remaining State Share to be Paid
July	\$ 243,162.19	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 243,162.19	\$ 0.00	\$ 243,162.19	\$ 2,917,946.32	\$ 243,162.19	\$ 2,674,784.13
August	\$ 243,162.19	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 243,162.19	\$ 243,162.19	\$ 0.00	\$ 2,917,946.32	\$ 486,324.38	\$ 2,431,621.94
September	\$ 243,162.19	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 243,162.19	\$ 243,162.19	\$ 0.00	\$ 2,917,946.32	\$ 729,486.57	\$ 2,188,459.75
October	\$ 243,162.19	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 243,162.19	\$ 243,162.19	\$ 0.00	\$ 2,917,946.32	\$ 972,648.76	\$ 1,945,297.56
TOTALS:	\$ 972,648.76	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00						